PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JUNAGADH

Survey No. 44/1, B/H. Mahasagar Petrol Pump,

Junagadh-Rajkot Highway, Village : Sukhpur,
Taluka & Dist : Junagadh - 362310. (Gujarat)
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List of PTA Members ,Session 2023-24

JUNAGADH

. No./Nam Mobile No. |[Emailid
1 Mr Rajesh Bhuri 8291850909 principal Junagadh@podar org
2 Mr. Prashant Jagtap 7567074197 prashant.jagtap@podarorg
3 Mr.Jaisinh Chauhan 9825597095 jaisinh.chauhan@podar.org
4 Ms.Chandni Pithiya 9586550959 chandni.pithiya@podar.org
5 Ms.Shaheen Sida 7984277963 shaheen.sida@podar.org
6 Dr.Dilip Pithva 8238015114 dkpithva@gmail.com
7 Ms.Meera Popat 9979243100 himalakhani7@gmail.com
8 Mr.Ajay Makwana 9979769393 ampoojay@gmail.com
9 Ms.Poonam Basrani 99246 43853 basranisuhani76 @gmail.com
10 |Ms.Bhumi Kachhadia 9099966994 bhumikachhadia35@gmail.com
11 |Ms.Gopi Pritmani 9898543569 maxpal91@gmail.com
12 |Ms.Chaula Dave 9879000652 chaulardave @gmail.com
13 [Mr.Tushar Pithiya 9898142113 pithiyatushara@gmail.com
14 |Ms.Isha Oza 8980045644 o0za79@gmail.com
15 |Ms.Heta Lakhani 9428341261 divylakhani0108 @gmail.com
16 |Ms.Rina Rathod 9408950174 rina.rathod022 @gmail.com
17  |Ms.Priti Agarwal 9374670294 agarwalpriti221085@gmail.com
18 [Mr.Maheshbhai Dobaria 9825668128 maheshdobaria21@gmail.com
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